
ftctema qT3FTm Fan
en3 arttm wtap¢ " qfftyen-wh3lc"ffl
5-Q8, enmaffl¢, EN-s`oq

www.bind.gov.bd

-^[ffl   Q®.o@.oooo.Sis.oq.OOQ.`o.

emar9I:       >.  fdr9iF q7iq=+a9rap

qitcffl de
alB-oqs;4, ae~fS

gil, rfuan, uTasQ`@
i. The Manager (Advertisement)

The Asian Age",
S R Tower (2nd & 6th Floor),

49 Old Airport Road, Tejgaon, Dhaka-1215

etfaq
rfu >800
qTma ±OQc

ffro: q3armt5 elq5Tm 5iFT mann facts I

4-qt`gri q<xp5 ffiRTfife Os(qapffi ?-dRE cmfB*i ffl9ma q¥eT 2rfe anq5 F3anmca fflrm O`/bo;`O`O

rfura vt&¢T O>(qapffa (¢aex8ae) eiqsitri3T qTan aema eiw -¢grT* ¢i7t mtqE:

S
apTtRT rm

•.Supply. Installation and Commissioning of Cei

PBX System with Customized Software"
Q mama fan .whae 881248

0 ftJTtap q3 CD/IPPBX/23

q3Tfa-:Ostqapofq3qFiT9iafan€

FqiT   `o.o>.oooo.>`S.oC].OOQ.`o. mHHEl

qixp-ra-©-

ton8 whftry giv]
fi-*5Tq¢-

CxpTh:  8SoQ¢qo¢

TjijTfatl
>u`--rfu]$8OO
c>-> qTrfu i-6`-6

qa9ife a eREm5jtH rfu d¥tRI i5fiT giv3q:

si           8iqrq  cm8  "  -rfu,  twqiQi¢erifapTan  ¢  qSiif©,   stSfiSan  rfloifl~  s3:pe~¢flq  ~q5fae,   q€th©Tq  tr¥men,

QI

Ly,
er
81

mqqt¢m qFa ve}a:, uTan (5r3gf5: o>C maffi fan©
efiiq  cm8  i;;]Fthe  rfu,  enq¥T®rfu  ®  STFTT-rfu,  ofinat  ma9ia  drgrft  ae,  gil
9rfrocmmeT ® pitaan casi5;  ctan (q€giv: Os6 mane far®
efmq cm8 iqi=i;{5iT .:iTf%nF, S&fro cm9m" atan,  qFaffi,  bTfl(F<qf5:  Osc mama ro I  fl-s[:ca
sT:xp face a ofaFet*a ¢t3rafflas aant+3i wIcalqq€ I
5faeqffi, i=iF;reeii: iFEpePr:an, caen RE Hera, 5H I (Egiv: agivHqaiap
fsqq Tapiten, iqTqqt¢m w3i Fen, BTan I

oh,'aps;;+`.
(cmgiv qTen cgivFT

Sfa cThrmft atan



Government of the people`s republic of Bangladesh
Bangladesh Meteorological Department

E-24` Agargoan` Dhaka-1207
_www.bind.gov_±bd

No.23.09.0000.121.07.002.23•T5-2i
e-Tender Notice

Date: 010ctober 2023

This is an online Tender where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP
portal and no offline /hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender` registration in
the National e-GP system portal (!±Hp_:_//www.eprogure.gQiz=b±) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents of following paLckages from
the National e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any register.ed
Bank branches up to 26.10.2023 11 :00 on the tender notice.

SI Package Descl`iption
Tender Package No.

Last date &Timeof Last date &Timeof

No. ID sellingDocuments SubmissionDocuments

1.

"Supply. Installation and-Commissioningof

881248 CD/IPPBX/23
25-10-2023 26-10-2023

Centralized IP PBX SystemwithCustomizedSoftware" 16:00 14:00

Further infol'mation and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal.

(http : /rvww.helpdesk,eprocure.gov.bd)

Md%k:\a=`
Director

Phone: +880241025705
Email: info@bmd.gov.bd



rmdi ar`FTrrm ©
Th`Frm imava" trmen

a flii5 rfe q-
iqTac" i5aF , a-`8 , enqnat¢ , Fran->`Oq

www.bind.gov.bd

FFa-`O .OzD .OOO O .>>a .Oq .OO> .`O .
i@rfin,

rfu >800
whrqa `o`o

en9rap:   >.   fdrrmapqF
ifeqmach
oq>/a , FT-f6 , qu EN/a
qrfin , utah->``@

i. The Manager (Advertisement)
The Daily  Observer
24/A, New Eskaton Road, Ramna, Dhaka-1000.

fro:  in:qiiiqca qa5Tma rm ian fare I

qi5`qtey  ap`xp  ¢giv  o>   (flap)   fB  a-tiara  cmfB*]  enema  iou  er5-rfie  ife  ap`qrmta  enav@

o¢/>o/`o`o i5rfdeara iT{ar o>  (Qqi) ffa eianrm q7qq aen q5atg qq{arq Far ant55:

> I       Ti3rraRTcaqtae a olma5e7tT`          8    Tender ID:  883003 a Package No.: CEMS/23-01

i I      q5TRTEN                                                 8    Maintenance of carbon Emissions Real Time Monitoring
System and expansion.

qtgiv :   0> (flzF) atfl FanF fang

qlrfu
(m8 gil aen)qfin

tzFTT: +b-b.O`8>O`aqoa  (rfu)

tTRT-`O .O@ .OOOO .>>a .Oq .OO> .`O .c¥UV a 5rfirTa ?rfu >800
i 8 qtan `o`O

aprf6 ¢ etryrfu apTfu aena i5iiT givoi:
> I          i5rm rm3 qF5T i=15fu, iqTael¢wrfir ¢ q5T9rf6, qrm`ofin viantF 6tHxpey ae, giv y€FTran, iFii€r¢"

qTia TT¢a , cTq5T (xp`qfy: >fa TFana RT€)

i I         i5ima {qT8 ia:JFrinrq rfu, iqTaei\8enfaF ¢ 5rrm-rfu, wlTqTFen vianta stuqu ¢ FTrHF ae, gil
9faft ® qitaan ca5q , cii5T (xp`giv: >fb TiantF fan@)
i5FTra rm8 iqigr qivi , S€fa careirmft echqm, aFqffi , ¢Ta5T (xp`giv: >fB Tianta RT@) I qi®qFCF xp`:xp
ELas a rfu\@taa ¢RERE qancrla vqFarqq= I
fsqT q<mran , i5iTaer¢" qTia TT\ea , ci¢T trgrapL-'

(tm8 fflfiF an)acqife qan

D.folder/ a-Tender Notice Letter/Malimu(Ia



Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
Bangladesh Meteorological Department

E-24, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207.
www.bind.gov.bd

No.23.09.0000.115.07.00l.23.|tt\

e-Tender NQtiee

Date: a 4 October 2023

This  is an  online Tender where only e-Tender will  be accepted  in the National e-GP portal  and  no

offline/hard copies will  be accepted. To submit e-Tender,  registration  in the National e-GP system

portal (±±g2Lwww.eprocure.gov.bd)  is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents of following packages from the National

e-GP  system   portal   have  to   be  deposited  online  through   any  registered   Bank  branches  upto

31.08.2023  11 :00 on the tender notice.

Last date & Last date &
SINo Package Description Tender Package

ID No, Time ofSellingDocuments Time ofSubmissionDocuments

I   I.     I  Maintenance  of  Carbon  Emissions

883003
CEMS/23- 18 .10.2023 19.10.2023

Real  Time  Monitoring  S}'stem  and 01 15 :00 12:00

expansic\n.

Further  information  and  guidelines  are  available  in  the National  e-GP  system  portal  (b±pi

www.helpdesk.eprocure.gov.bd/).

(M#i.L'gn.)13
Director

Phone: +880241025705
Email:info@bmd.gov.bd

D.folder/ e-Tender Notice Letter/Mahmuda


